Combined Category D, C, B tested protector (to BS EN 61643) suitable for
coaxial CCTV cables with BNC connectors (OVR CCTV/B) or twisted pair CCTV
lines (OVR CCTV/T) on systems with either an earthed or an isolated screen.
Not suitable for use on broadcast, satellite or cable TV systems. For use at
boundaries up to LPZ 0 to protect against flashover (typically the service
entrance location) through to LPZ 3 to protect sensitive electronic equipment.
Accessories
Features & benefits

M4 clearance
CCTV/B CCTV/T
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
OVR CME4 7TCA085400R0414 OVR WBX4 7TCA085410R0048
OVR CME8 7TCA085400R0415 OVR WBX4/GS 7TCA085410R0049
OVR CME16 7TCA085410R0045 OVR WBX8 7TCA085410R0050
OVR CME32 7TCA085410R0046 OVR WBX8/GS 7TCA085410R0051
OVR WBX16/2/G 7TCA085410R0047